Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 3
AL-85353 Drop-Stop (Footrest Extenders/Leg Rest Pads)
AL # Description Size U/M
AL-85353-16A Footrest Extender 16”-18” x 1” Set
AL-85353-16C Footrest Extender 16”-18” x 2” Set
AL-85353-16D Footrest Extender 16”-18” x 3” Set
AL-85353-16E Footrest Extender 16”-18” x 4” Set
AL-85353-18A Footrest Extender 18”-20” x 1” Set
AL-85353-18C Footrest Extender 18”-20” x 2” Set
AL-85353-18D Footrest Extender 18”-20” x 3” Set
AL-85353-18E Footrest Extender 18”-20” x 4” Set
AL-85353-20A Footrest Extender - Bariatric 20”-22” x 1” Ea.
AL-85353-20C Footrest Extender - Bariatric 20”-22” x 2” Ea.
AL-85353-20D Footrest Extender - Bariatric 20”-22” x 3” Set
AL-85353-20E Footrest Extender - Bariatric 20”-22” x 4” Set
Note: All models above fit 16”-18”, 18”-20” and 20”-22” Wheelchairs and Geri-Chairs
Purpose
The AL-85353 Drop-Stop is designed to solve two important problems: It provides support to control foot drop and it
prevents residents’ feet from slipping off footrests. The Drop-Stop is designed to fit 16-inch, 18-inch and 20-inch wide